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Seminarji

Posebnosti in pogoste napake pri
DDV obdavcitvi v gradbenistvu

mag. Aleksandra Heinzer

Terminy a prihlaska

Datum

7.5.2025
7.5.2025
3.10.2025
3.10.2025
4.12.2025
4.12.2025

Cas
9.00-12.00
9.00-12.00
9.00-12.00
9.00-12.00
9.00-12.00
9.00-12.00

Ceny su bez DPH 20 %.

Lektor

Miesto
Ljubljana
ONLINE
ONLINE
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
ONLINE

Cena
240 Eur
210 Eur
210 Eur
240 Eur
240 Eur
210 Eur
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